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Elevate your dining experience with SKAI's thoughtfully curated
beverage selection. From artisanal cocktails crafted with premium
spirits and seasonal ingredients, to an extensive collection of

fine wines, champagnes, and sake, every sip is designed to
complement our contemporary cuisine.

For a refreshing non-alcoholic option, enjoy our range of
handcrafted non-alcoholic cocktails, fresh juices, and speciality
teas and coffees—all served with SKAI's signature flair against
breathtaking city views.
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SIGNATURES /VITALITY COCKTAIL
BEER/NON-ALCOHOLICCOCKTAILS
WINEBYTHE GLASS

SAKE

CHAMPAGNE /CHAMPAGNE ROSE
WHITE WINE

ROSE WINE

RED WINE/SWEET WINE

HALF BOTTLES/MAGNUMBOTTLES
CELLARRAID — LASTBOTTLESTANDING
SPIRITSSELECTION

DIGESTIVE

SOFTDRINK/MINERAL WATER

TWGTEA/SUZUKICOFFEE/JUICE



@cg/za,mm 27
VELVET REVERIE
Koch Mezcal, Mugi Shochu, Yoghurt Fat Wash, Raspberry Cream Purée

SMOKY RESILIENCE
Nikka Barrel Whisky, Roasted Black Sesame, Agave

LUMINOUS HARMONY
Butterfly Blue Pea Rum, Passion Fruit Syrup, Honey Ginger, Tonic Water

GOLDEN EUPHORIA
Roku Gin, St Remy Cognac, Muscat Grape, Lemon Juice

ZEN RADIANCE
Yuzu Umeshu, Vodka, Orange Infused Water, Sencha, Champagne

OYitatity Cocktail 25

MANGO MARTINI
Bombay Gin, Mango, Orange Bitters
The refreshing concoction consists of mango that is nutrient-rich;

turmeric which helps to reduce inflammation; and bitters that aids
in digestion.

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



Ofpect

Tiger, Singapore 16
Heineken, Holland 16
Pilsner Urquell, Czech Republic 16
SKAI Paulaner Wheat Beer, Singapore 18
Heineken 0.0, Holland 10

e~ Hlechiotic Cocklails 18

SIR STAMFORD

Giffard Pineapple, Elderflower, Strawberry Cordial, Lime Juice
PARADISE

Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Purée, Mango Purée, Lime,
Mango Juice, Coconut Syrup

SKAI BLISS
Peach Purée, Elderflower, Tonic, Blue Pea Syrup, Lime

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



WINE BY THE GLASS

Champagne / Ofparklng Oflne
Pommery Brut Royal

Cote des Blancs - Montagne de Reims, France

Domaine Siebert, Rose Cremant d’Alsace
Alsace, France

Santa Margherita Valdobbiadene Brut DOCG
Veneto, Italy

Ohite O)ffine
Mount Riley, Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough, New Zealand

William Fevre, Chablis
Chablis, France

Andrea C, Pinot Grigio
Fruili-Venezia Guilia, Italy

Chateau Ste. Michelle, Chardonnay
Columbia Valley, USA

Ofesé O)yfine

Maison St. Aix, Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence,
Provence, France

Red O)ffne

Joseph Faiveley, Pinor Noir
Bourgogne, France

Robert Mondavi, Private Selection, Cabernet Sauvignon
California, USA

Mitolo Jester Cabernet Sauvignon
Mclaren Vale, Australia

M Gagliasso, Rocche dell’Annunziata, Barolo
Piemonte, Italy

Ruffino, Moscato d’Asti, DOCG
Piedmont, Italy

Port, Churchill’'s Reserve
Duriense, Portugal

Vintages are subject to change.
Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

NV

2022

NV

2024

2024

2023

2022

2023

2022

2022

2021

2019

2024

NV

glaas  bollte

30

29

28

29

32

27

28

27

32

29

30

36

27

30

145

148

138

142

155

130

138

130

155

142

140

180

135

148



@aﬁe 720ml glaas  botite

SAWANOI DAIKARAKUCHI (Rice Polishing Ratio: 65%, Alc: 15%) 26 138
Junmai Ginjo, Tokyo
*Light Aroma, Soft Texture, Dry Finish

KUBOTA ASAHI SHUZO (Rice Polishing Ratio: 65%, Alc: 12%) 26 120
Sparkling Sweet Sake, Niigata
*Fine Bubbles, Refreshing Muscat, Light Sweetness

DAISHICHI KIMOTO MINOWAMON 160
(Rice Polishing Ratio: 50%, Alc: 15%)

Junmai Daiginjo, Fukushima

*Crisp, Rich Umami, Silky

KOSHI NO KANBAI KINMUKU 158
(Rice Polishing Ratio: 35%, Alc: 15%)

Junmai Daiginjo, Niigata

*Pear Drops, Clean Fruits, Elegant

SENKIN URARA (Rice Polishing Ratio: 35%, Alc: 15%) 155
Junmai Daiginjo, Tochigi

*Winter Fruits, White Pepper, Fresh

TOKO SHIZUKU (Rice Polishing Ratio: 35%, Alc: 16%) 165
Junmai Daiginjo, Yamagata
*Soft Melon, Green Grass, Velvety

HOURAI AKAIWA 7 (Rice Polishing Ratio: 50%, Alc: 15%) 120
Junmai Daiginjo, Gifu

*Apple Peel, Banana, Clean

DAISHICHI SHOKA (Rice Polishing Ratio: 50%, Alc: 16%) 238
Junmai Daiginjo, Fukushima

*Refined Aroma, Invigorating, Captivating Aftertaste

MUTSU HASSEN MIXSEED SERIES 120
(Rice Polishing Ratio: 55%, Alc: 19%)

Junmai Ginjo-Shu, Aomori

*Flowery, Dry, Long Finished

Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



Champagne

Louis Roederer, Collection 246, Brut

Pol Roger, Brut Réserve

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve

Taittinger, Brut Réserve

Taittinger, Brut Millesime

Ruinart, Blancs de Blancs

Krug, Grande Cuvée

Dom Pérignon

Pol Roger, Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill
Armand de Brignac, Gold, Brut

Krug, Clos du Mesnil, Blanc de Blancs, Brut
Salon, Cuvée ‘S’ Le Mesnil, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut

Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé
Ruinart, Brut Rosé

Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé

Armand de Brignac, Rosé

Vintages are subject to change.
Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

NV
NV
NV
NV
2015
NV
NV
2015
NV
NV
2006
2013

NV
NV
NV
NV

230
240
250
260
459
380
688
800
855
980
3,090
3,250

340
348
340
1,350



Ohite O)ffine

FRANCE

Daniel-Etienne Defaix, 1er Cru Vaillon, Chablis
Daniel-Etienne Defaix, Grand Cru Blanchot, Chablis
Denis Carre, Meursault, Vielles Vignes

Domaine Leflaive, Macon-Verzé

Gitton Pere & Fils, Sancerre, Montachins Blanc

ITALY

Pieropan, Soave Classico, Veneto

Gavi, Villa Sparina, Piedmont

Schiopetto Collio, Pinot Grigio, Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Pietracupa, Cupo, Campania

GERMANY & AUSTRIA

Markus Molitor, Urziger Wurzgarten, Riesling,
Spatlese, Mosel

Von Winning, VDP, Erste Lage, Riesling Trocken, Pfalz
Schloss Gobelsburg, Gaisberg, Erste Lage, Riesling,
Kamptal

USA

Ridge Estate, Chardonnay, Santa Cruz Mountains
Cakebread Cellars, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley

Seghesio, Chardonnay, Sonoma County

Vintages are subject to change.
Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

2013
2010
2020
2021
2018

2023
2022
2022
2020

2018

2018
2021

2020
2021
2021

265
388
323
228
185

130
130
145
185

125

166
195

355
188
168



OWhiite C)fne
AUSTRALIA
Shaw & Smith, M3, Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills

Torbreck, Woodcutter’s, Semillon, Barossa Valley

Xanadu, Circa 77, Semillon-Sauvignon Blanc,
Margaret River

Tyrrell’s, Vat 1, Semillon, Hunter Valley
Montalto, Chardonnay, Mornington Peninsula

Leeuwin Estate, Art Series, Sauvignon Blanc,
Margaret River

NEW ZEALAND

Craggy Range, Te Muna, Sauvignon Blanc,
Martinborough

Greywacke, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Mount Riley, Pinot Gris, Marlborough

Misha's Vineyard, ‘Limelight’, Riesling, Central Otago
Cloudy Bay, Te Koko, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
SPAIN

Clos Mogador, Nelin, Grenache Blanc, Macabeo Priorat
Salvora, R. Mendez, Albarino, Rias Baixas

Calderera, Godello, Bierzo
SOUTH AFRICA
Raats, Old Vine, Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch

ARGENTINA
Terrazas Reserva, Chardonnay, Mendoza

Vintages are subject to change.
Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

2023
2023
2022

2009
2021
2023

2023

2024
2022
2022
2023

2013
2021
2014

2019

2022

158
138
138

355
155
178

165

155
145
145
198

225
160
207

199

128



esé Olfie

FRANCE

Chateau du Seuil, Coteaux D'Aix-en-Provence
Chateau Minuty, 281, Cotes de Provence
Chateau d’Esclans, Garrus, Cotes de Provence
GREECE

Moschopolis, 8 Xinomavro, Syrah, Macedonia

AUSTRALIA

Rockford, Alicante Bouschet, Barossa Valley

NEW ZEALAND
Luna Estate Rosé, Martinborough

Vintages are subject to change.
Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

2023
2021
2021

2020

2020

2021

128
245
438

128

128

128



Ofed O)fine

FRANCE - BURGUNDY

Domaine Pierre Gelin, Fixin

Claude Dugat, Bourgogne

Louis Jadot, Volnay

Ballot Millot, Ter Cru, Pezerolles, Pommard

Meo-Camuzet, Marsannay

FRANCE - BORDEAUX
La Dame de Montrose, Saint Estéphe

Chateau Pichon Baron, Les Tourelles de Longueville,
Pauillac

Couvent des Jacobins, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Chateau Simard, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

Chateau Martet, Bordeaux

FRANCE - RHONE VALLEY

Jean-Baptiste Souillard, Janoune, Saint-Joseph

M. Chapoutier La Bernardine, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Le Prieure de Papes, La Bessade, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Xavier Gérard, Syrah, Cote-Rétie

ITALY

Bruno Rocca, Fralu, Langhe, Piedmont

Giuseppe Cortese, Barbaresco

Collosorbo, Brunello di Montalcino

Villalta, | Comunali Classico, Amarone della Valpolicella
Gaja, Promis, Toscana

Ruffino, Ducale Riserva, Chianti Classico, Toscana

Vintages are subject to change.
Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

2019
2019
2015
2021
2018

2011
2019

2014
2011
2019

2018
2022
2019
2018

2022
2019
2020
2019
2022
2021

275
285
298
355
288

248
258

21
198
210

188
218
278
255

178
238
218
198
238
188



Ofed O)fie

SPAIN

Bodega Numanthia, Tempranillo, DO Toro
Remelluri Reserva, Rioja

Remelluri Reserva, Rioja

Berceo, Los Dominios de Berceo, Reserva 36, Rioja

Jean Leon, Vinya La Scala 2015, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Penedes

USA
Twomey, Pinot Noir, Anderson Valley

Dry Creek Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Sonoma County

Cakebread Cellars, Merlot, Napa Valley

Napanook, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

CHILE
Odfjell, Aliara, Syrah-Cabernet Blend, Maule Valley

Odfjell, Tres Esquinas Vineyard, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Maule Valley

Clos Apalta, Colchagua Valley

Clos Apalta, Colchagua Valley
ARGENTINA

Achaval Ferrer, Malbec, Mendoza

Luca, Old Vine Malbec, Uco Valley

Catena Zapata, Argentino, Malbec

SOUTH AFRICA

Savage, Thief In The Night, Western Cape

Newton Johnson, Family Vineyards,
Pinot Noir, Western Cape

Mullineux, Iron, Syrah, Swartland

Raats, MR de Compostella, Stellenbosch

Vintages are subject to change.
Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

2019
2016
2008
2006
2015

2020
2021

2019
2012

2018
2015

2012
2018

2022
2020
2021

2023
2021

2019
2018

210
238
325
210
281

275
198

328
388

198
298

485
435

188
228
358

198
203

308
355



Ofed O)fie

AUSTRALIA

Las Vino, Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River
Spinifex, Indigene, Shiraz-Mataro, Barossa Valley
Leeuwin Estat, Art Series, Shiraz, Margaret River
Moss Wood, Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River
NEW ZEALAND

Crimson, Ata Rangi, Pinot Noir, Martinborough
Craggy Range, Gimblett Gravels, Syrah, Hawke's Bay
Two Paddocks, Pinot Noir, Central Otago

Kleine Zalze, Project Z, South Africa 375ml
Kracher, Muskat Ottonel, Auslese, Austria 375ml
Oremus, Tokaji Aszu, 5 Puttonyos, Hungary 500ml
M. Chapoutier Bila-Haut Rimage Banyuls, France 750ml

O)ffine of the Cfenth

Xanadu Circa 77, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Margaret River, Australia

Vintages are subject to change.
Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

2020
2008
2017
2019

2020
2020
2022

NV
2018
2014
2021

2020

225
338
185
288

175
180
188

155
85
295
95

98



HALF BOTTLES

Champagne

Pol Roger, Brut Réserve
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs

Ohite O)ffine
FRANCE
William Fevre, Chablis

Trimbach ‘Frederic Emile’, Riesling, Alsace

(e Qe

FRANCE

Chateau Moulin Riche, Saint-Julien

ITALY

Il Poggione, Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana
Vietti, Barolo, Castiglione, Piedmont

AUSTRALIA
Torbreck ‘The Steading’, Barossa Valley

MAGNUM BOTTLES 1.5l

Champagne

Pommery Brut Royal
Cote des Blancs - Montagne de Reims, France

Roger Pouillon & Fils, Grande Vallée, Extra-Brut,
Epernay, France

Ohite O)ffine
Benjamin Laroche, La Manufacture, Vins Fins,
Chablis, France

Ofed O)fine

Yalumba, The Signature, Cabernet-Shiraz,
Barossa Valley, Australia

Vintages are subject to change.
Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

NV
NV
NV
NV

2023
2017

2006

2017
2018

2019

NV

NV

2015

2016

110
118
160
190

88
120

135

108
133

125

400

398

458

550



Cettar Quid
LASTBOTTLE STANDING
Ohite O)fine

Albert Mann, Gewdirztraminer Grand Cru,
Steinbribler

Neldner Road, Steinborner, Marsanne,
Barossa Valley, Australia

Cakebread Cellar, Chardonnay,
Napa Valley, USA

Gran Moraine, Chardonnay,
Oregon, USA

ORed O)fine
Penfolds Bin 23 Pinot Noir, Adelaide, Australia

Chateau Sociando Mallet, Haut Medoc, France

Vintages are subject to change.
Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.

2018

2022

2019

2016

2017
2012

140

126

156

160

110
160



SPIRITS SELECTION

OYedha ey

Belvedere 20
Reyka 20
Grey Goose 20
&in

Tanqueray London Dry 22
Old Tom Winestillery 30
Monkey 47 24
Impact Dry Gin 24
Caorunn 24
Bombay Sapphire 18
Hendrick's 20
Roku Gin 20
Keyaki 40
QR

Bacardi Carta Blanca 18
Bacardi Ocho 8 30
Brugal 1888 28
Mount Gay Black Barrel 20
Ron Zaccapa 23 26
O fequitn

Don Julio Blanco 21
Don Julio Reposado 24
Arquitecto 18
Condigo Anejo 32
Patron Reposado 20
Patron Anejo 22
Patron Silver 21
Clase Azul 68
Don Julio 1942 50

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



SPIRITS SELECTION

OMezeat glass

Koch, Mezcal, Ensamble 36
Hakushu 12 50
Yamazaki 18 180
Nikka from the Barrel 28
(flended O)isty
Chivas 12 20
Chivas Regal 18 28
Monkey Shoulder 20
Johnnie Walker Black 18
Cfingte Olatt Ottty
Singleton 12 22
Laphroaig 10 24
Glenfiddich 12 21
Glenfiddich 15 28
Glenfiddich 18 38
The Macallan 12 Double Cask 28
The Macallan 18 Double Cask 75
(fewibon
Bulleit Bourbon 20
Maker’s Mark 20
Wild turkey Rye 22
/\_\_‘\ e /_--"\‘_-’----'/————r

% >

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



SPIRITS SELECTION

Ofrandy & Calivades

St. Remy VSOP
Five X.P

Cograc

Courvoisier VSOP
Richard Hennessy
Remy Martin Louis XIlI

Pallini Limoncello
Frangelico
Cointreau

Amaretto Disaronno
Dom Benedictine
Chambord Cassis
Bailey’s

Aperol

Campari

Chambord

Amaro Montenegro
Sambucca
St-Germain Elderflower

DIGESTIVE

1966 Darroze, ‘Chateau De Gaure’ Bas Armagnac
1972 Darroze, ‘Chateau De Gaure’ Bas Armagnac
50 Ans d'age Darroze, Les Grands Assemblage

12 Ans d'age Darroze, Les Grands Assemblage

Qlaas  bollte

18
22

24
880

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
22
20
20

60
45
70
20

9850
10500

720
540
840
240

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.

Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



Clort (Puink
Coke

8
Coke Light 8
Coke Zero 8
Sprite 8
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 8
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 8
Fever Tree Tonic 8
Fever Tree Sicilian Lemonade 8
Norerat Oter
Acqua Panna 750ml 12
San Pellegrino 750ml 12
Caee-Cflow Ofpaitkiing or Sflitt Olater
Be Wtr 3

The first sustainable premium water

=
3
S
P

Please advise us of any special dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



VY e

French Earl Grey
Chamomile
Jasmine Green
English Breakfast
Moroccan Mint
Emperor Sencha
Oolong Prestige
Royal Darjeeling

@DM We@
Americano
Single Espresso

Single Macchiato

0 0O 0O 00 0O 0 00

Piccolo Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White (&)
Café Mocha (©)
Café Latte ()4
Double Espresso

—_
O O O 0O 0 0 0 0 0 o

—_

Double Macchiato

Patrick Font Orange 12
Patrick Font Apple Raspberry 12
Patrick Font Pineapple 12

Patrick Font Merlot Grape 12
Patrick Font Sauvignon White Grape 12

NUTRI-GRADE Nutri-Grade mark is based.o'n pre;?aration @ Sustainably Sourced
D at 120% sugar (before addition of ice)
Please advise us of any special dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergens.
Prices are subject to prevailing taxes and service charge.



